The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TRANSPARENCY GRANT FUND 2022-12-01 to 2022-12-31

Settled
2022-12-01
2022-12-01
2022-12-01
2022-12-01
2022-12-01
2022-12-01

Description

PREVIOUS BALANCE

Funding from Musk Foundation for transparency grants
Transparency grant for FIRST team

Transparency grant for FIRST team

Transparency grant for FIRST team

Transparency grant for FIRST team

WITHDRAWN: $1,000.00. DEPOSITED: $250,000.00.

ID Amount
txn_gkHn4X  $250,000.00
txn OXHdgw -$250.00
txn kWH7Vq -$250.00
txn_0eHx0K -$250.00
txn LgHZ2W -$250.00

Balance
$0.00

$250,000.00
$249,750.00
$249,500.00
$249,250.00
$249,000.00
$249,000.00

Transparency Grant Fund is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Transparency Grant Fund's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.



