

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TRANSPARENCY GRANT FUND 2022-12-01 to 2022-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2022-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2022-12-01	Funding from Musk Foundation for transparency grants	txn_qkHn4X	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
2022-12-01	Transparency grant for FIRST team	txn_OXHdgw	-\$250.00	\$249,750.00
2022-12-01	Transparency grant for FIRST team	txn_kWH7Vq	-\$250.00	\$249,500.00
2022-12-01	Transparency grant for FIRST team	txn_0eHx0K	-\$250.00	\$249,250.00
2022-12-01	Transparency grant for FIRST team	txn_LgHZ2W	-\$250.00	\$249,000.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,000.00. DEPOSITED: \$250,000.00.			\$249,000.00

Transparency Grant Fund is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Transparency Grant Fund's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.